AE Rainha D. Leonor

P-1700 Lisboa Codex

11°09

HORARIOS 2023/2024

CCH-Linguas e Humani

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:15
9:00

9:00
9:45

11°09
Ing S108

11°09
Ing S104

11°09

HistA S$217

11°09

HistA $102

11°09

GeogA S102

10:00
10:45

10:45
11:30

11°09
Fil S108

11°09

GeogA S104

11°09

EdFis EF2

11°09

MACS S$102

11°09

MACS $102

11:45
12:30

12:30
13:15

11°09

HistA S108

11°09

Port S104

11°09

MACS S$205

11°09

GeogA S102

11°09
Fil S102

13:30
14:15

14:15
15:00

O OONIOA PR WN -

15:15
16:00

1

16:00
16:45

11°09

Port S101

11°09

EdFis EF4

1

17:00
17:45

1

17:45
18:30

Untis 2023



